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Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

rdforklift.com

Propane Forklift 1.5ton 2ton 2.5ton 3ton Gasoline Lpg Forklift With

Japanese
o Place of Origin: China
o Brand Name: Goodsense
o Model Number: FG25
e Minimum Order Quantity:  Negotiable
o Price: Negotiable
o Packaging Details: Bare packaging
o Delivery Time: 30-40work days
o Payment Terms: T/T
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Product Specification

o Model Number: FG25
o Rated Loading Capacity: 2.5 TON
o Core Components: Bearing, Pump, Gearbox, Engine
- o Weight (KG): 4500 Kg
§ o Fork Length: 1220mm
% o Fork Width: 100mm
© o Overall Dimensions: 2693712252090
§- « Rated Capacity: 3000kg
% o Place Of Origin: China
% o Brand Name: Goodsense
® « Name: Forklift
z: « Condition: New
& o Energy Supply: Reference Introduction
_% o Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
% « Hiahliaht: propane forklift 1.5ton. 3ton aasoline Ipa forklift
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Product Description

Advantages

1.Wide view mast design, ensure the driver has an excellent view, which makes loading and unloading
operations more secure and efficient;

2.Load sensing priority steering hydraulic system design, flexible steering, mast lift speed increased by 20%;

3.All accessories like engine, gear box are support by domestic and world famous brand, high quality, reliable
after-sales;

4.The overhead guard adopts the high strength steel sheet to press molding, providing more sophisticated
security for the driver, it can also prevent wind and rain.

Model FG15 FG20 FG25

Power Type LPG & LPG & LPG &
Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline

Rated Capacity kg 1500 2000 2500

Load Centre mm 500 500 500

Lift Height mm 3000 3000 3000

Fork Size LxWxT mm 920x120x35 1070x120 | 1070x12

x40 0x40




Mast Tilt Angle

Front Overhang
(Wheel center to
fork face)

Ground
Clearance(Botto
m of mast)

Overall
Dimension

FIR Deg

mm

mm

Length to face of mm
fork(Without fork)

Overall Width mm
Mast Lowered mm
Height

Mast Extended mm
Height(With
backrest)

Overhead Guard mm
Height

6°/12°

410

110

2285

1086

1995

3940

2040

6°/12°

465

110

2595

1150

2070

4070

2070

6°/12°

460

110

2595

1150

2070

4070

2070

# Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

™ 18367688514

© giq 0208@163.com

@ rdforklift.com

Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China




	propane forklift 1.5ton
	3ton gasoline lpg forklift
	1.5ton gasoline lpg forklift

