



Propane Forklift 1.5ton 2ton 2.5ton 3ton Gasoline Lpg Forklift With Japanese

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Model Number: FG25
Minimum Order Quantity: Negotiable
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Bare packaging
Delivery Time: 30-40work days

• Payment Terms: T/T



Product Specification

Model Number: FG25Rated Loading Capacity: 2.5 TON

• Core Components: Bearing, Pump, Gearbox, Engine

Weight (KG): 4500 Kg
 Fork Length: 1220mm
 Fork Width: 100mm

• Overall Dimensions: 2693*1225*2090

Rated Capacity: 3000kg
Place Of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Name: Forklift
Condition: New

Energy Supply: Reference IntroductionAdvantage: Small Vibration And Noise

Highlight: propane forklift 1.5ton, 3ton gasoline lpg forklift



More Images





Advantages

- 1. Wide view mast design, ensure the driver has an excellent view, which makes loading and unloading operations more secure and efficient;
- 2.Load sensing priority steering hydraulic system design, flexible steering, mast lift speed increased by 20%;
- 3.All accessories like engine, gear box are support by domestic and world famous brand, high quality, reliable after-sales;
- 4. The overhead guard adopts the high strength steel sheet to press molding, providing more sophisticated security for the driver, it can also prevent wind and rain.

Model			FG15	FG20	FG25
Power Type			LPG & Gasoline	LPG & Gasoline	LPG & Gasoline
Rated Capacity		kg	1500	2000	2500
Load Centre		mm	500	500	500
Lift Height		mm	3000	3000	3000
Fork Size	L×W×T	mm	920×120×35	1070×120 ×40	1070×12 0×40

Mast Tilt Angle	F/R	Deg	6°/12°	6°/12°	6°/12°
Front Overhang (Wheel center to fork face)		mm	410	465	460
Ground Clearance(Botto m of mast)		mm	110	110	110
Overall Dimension	Length to face of fork(Without fork)	mm	2285	2595	2595
	Overall Width	mm	1086	1150	1150
	Mast Lowered Height	mm	1995	2070	2070
	Mast Extended Height(With backrest)	mm	3940	4070	4070
	Overhead Guard Height	mm	2040	2070	2070



Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd







e rdforklift.com

Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China